:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10939140

Jan 28, 2025 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 341,848 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 483786 - 0.019399543 ETH®
60.04 USD

2 483788 - 0.019390292 ETH®
60.02 USD

3 483789 - 0.019394849 ETH&®
60.03 USD

4 483809 - 0.019399260 ETH®
60.04 USD

S 483810 - 0.019376951 ETH®
59.97 USD

6 483812 - 0.019384968 ETH®
60.00 USD

7 483813 - 0.019393431 ETH®
60.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10939140
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/341848
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483786
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483788
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483789
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483809
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483810
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483812
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483813

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

483814

483818

483819

483821

483825

483827

Validator Id

741760

Amount

- 0.019399130
60.04 USD

- 0.019276268
59.66 USD

- 0.019388495
60.01 USD

- 0.019395334
60.03 USD

- 0.019394869
60.03 USD

- 0.019388522
60.01 USD

- 0.019387319
60.01 USD

- 0.019392121
60.02 USD

- 0.019406420
60.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.045673214
141.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483814
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483818
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483819
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483820
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483821
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483822
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483824
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483825
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/483827
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/741760

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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